CH
IA
RA
VA
LL
IT
ra
sm

RA
VA
LL
IT
ra
sm
is
si
on
is
pa
143
" G A T E S " ® P O L Y  C H A I N ® - G T 2  B E L T S
PITCH SELECTION FOR POLY CHAIN GT2 BELT
8MGT (8mm. pitch)
80 640 8MGT-640
95 720 8MGT-720
100 800 8MGT-800
112 896 8MGT-896
125 1000 8MGT-1000
140 1120 8MGT-1120
150 1200 8MGT-1200
160 1280 8MGT-1280
180 1440 8MGT-1440
200 1600 8MGT-1600
224 1792 8MGT-1792
250 2000 8MGT-2000
280 2240 8MGT-2240
300 2400 8MGT-2400
315 2520 8MGT-2520
355 2840 8MGT-2840
400 3200 8MGT-3200
450 3600 8MGT-3600
500 4000 8MGT-4000
560 4480 8MGT-4480
No. of Pitch line Belt
Teeth length type
14MGT (14mm. pitch)
71 994 14MGT-994
80 1120 14MGT-1120
85 1190 14MGT-1190
90 1260 14MGT-1260
100 1400 14MGT-1400
112 1568 14MGT-1568
125 1750 14MGT-1750
135 1890 14MGT-1890
140 1960 14MGT-1960
150 2100 14MGT-2100
160 2240 14MGT-2240
170 2380 14MGT-2380
180 2520 14MGT-2520
190 2660 14MGT-2660
200 2800 14MGT-2800
224 3136 14MGT-3136
236 3304 14MGT-3304
250 3500 14MGT-3500
280 3920 14MGT-3920
315 4410 14MGT-4410
No. of Pitch line Belt
Teeth length type
POLY CHAIN GT2 BELT WIDTHS
12 20